W
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DATE
1/31
2/9
210
2112
2117
219
2/24
2/26
2/27
3/2
3/5
3/6
3117
3/19
3/24
3/27
3/30
3/31
4/2
a/7
4/9
414
417

Hillcrest Christian School 4060 S Siwell Rd, Jackson;
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2025 PRENTISS CHRISTIAN SAINTS BASEBALL k

TEAM

o 1

SITE

PARK PLACE JAMBOREE

PINEBELT

MT ZION

MT ZION

CCA

COPIAH
HILLCREST
HILLCREST
FORERUNNERS
COPIAH
LAMAR

LAMAR

Sylva Bay

SBA
CENTERVILLE
CENTERVILLE
FORERUNNERS

KNIGHTHAWKS
KNIGHTHAWKS
VICTORS
VICTORS

Forerunners, Optimus Park Hattiesburg;

Sylva Bay Academy 17 MS-531 Bay Springs;

Knighthawks, Wooten Field1315 West Dr Laurel;

HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME

AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY

LOCATION
PARK PLACE

MAGEE SPORTS PLEX

AT SCHOOL
AT SCHOOL

OPTIMUS PARK

AT SCHOOL

AT SCHOOL

AT SCHOOL

WOOTEN FIELD

LIBERTY PARK

Copiah Academy 1144 E Gallman Rd, Gallman;

iz

W

N

TIME
11V / 1V
V Only 630
V5 /JV7
V5 / JV7
V ONLY 5
JV5/ V7
JV5 / V7
V5/JV7
JV5 / V7
V5 /JV7
V5/JV7
V5 JV7
JV5 / V7
V5 /JV7
Jva /| Ve
V5 /JV7
V5 JV7

JV5/V7
V5 /JV7
JV5/V7
JV5/ V7

Lamar Christian School 62 Purvis Oloh Rd, Purvis;

Centerville Academy 1419 Academy St Centerville;

Victors, 100 Liberty Park Dr, Madison



