



2025 PRENTISS CHRISTIAN SAINTS BASEBALL

DATE	TEAM	SITE	LOCATION	TIME
1/31	PARK PLACE JAMBOREE		PARK PLACE	11V / 1V
2/9	PINEBELT	HOME		V Only 630
2/10	MT ZION	AWAY	MAGEE SPORTS PLEX	V5 / JV7
2/12	MT ZION	HOME		V5 / JV7
2/17	CCA	HOME		V ONLY 5
2/19	COPIAH	AWAY	AT SCHOOL	JV5 / V7
2/24	HILLCREST	AWAY	AT SCHOOL	JV5 / V7
2/26	HILLCREST	HOME		V5 / JV 7
2/27	FORERUNNERS	AWAY	OPTIMUS PARK	JV5 / V7
3/2	COPIAH	HOME		V5 / JV7
3/5	LAMAR	AWAY	AT SCHOOL	V5 / JV 7
3/6	LAMAR	HOME		V5 / JV7
3/17	Sylva Bay	AWAY	AT SCHOOL	JV5 / V7
3/19	SBA	HOME		V5 / JV7
3/24	CENTERVILLE	AWAY	AT SCHOOL	JV4 / V6
3/27	CENTERVILLE	HOME		V5 / JV7
3/30	FORERUNNERS	HOME		V5 / JV7
3/31				
4/2				
4/7	KNIGHTHAWKS	AWAY	WOOTEN FIELD	JV5 / V7
4/9	KNIGHTHAWKS	HOME		V5 / JV7
4/14	VICTORS	HOME		JV5 / V7
4/17	VICTORS	AWAY	LIBERTY PARK	JV5 / V7

Hillcrest Christian School 4060 S Siwell Rd, Jackson; Copiah Academy 1144 E Gallman Rd, Gallman;

Forerunners, Optimus Park Hattiesburg; Lamar Christian School 62 Purvis Oloh Rd, Purvis;

Sylva Bay Academy 17 MS-531 Bay Springs; Centerville Academy 1419 Academy St Centerville;

Knighthawks, Wooten Field 1315 West Dr Laurel; Victors, 100 Liberty Park Dr, Madison